12  395.00 5SHIRT FIVE BRO 95466 61079190 PCS  7.00  3803.85 422.65

4
 13  495.00 5SHIRT SYSTEM  95584 61079190 PCS  7.00  2118.60 529.65

3
 14  500.00 5SHIRT SYSTEM 00560 61079190 PCS  7.00  1605.00 535.00

33
 15  255.00 5SHIRT PARKEE 55301 620520 PCS  7.00  9004.05 272.85

51465.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1225.38

1225.38

200.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.